1430

All Natural Jumbo Cinnamon Raisin Bagel

Product Info. Case Info.

Frozen Weight: 4.5 oz. UPC: 00759008014303
Count: 108 pcs/cs Net Weight: 30.4 lbs.

Shape: Round Gross Weight: ~ 35.71bs.*

Appx Frozen Size: 3.0 in. TIHI: 10x6

Appx Baked Size: 4.81n. Box: 15%/s x 113/4 x 9%4in.
Allergens: Wheat Shelf Life: 100 Days

Guaranteed Life: 75 Days

Ingredients
Enriched flour (WHEAT FLOUR, unbleached, unbromated, niacin, reduced iron, thiamin
mononitrate, riboflavin, enzyme, folic acid), water, raisins, cane sugar, yeast, and 2% or less of

—F WHEAT GLUTEN, MALTED BARLEY FLOUR, molasses, natural flavor, ascorbic acid, enzymes,
Nut"tlon FaCts salt, soybean/canola oil, cinnamon, caramel color.
1 serving per bagel Contains: Wheat
Serving size I = - T T o T o

| Basic Handling Instructions

Amount Per Serving .
- 31 0 @ @ @ 1. Pan 4 x 3 on screen using pan release or paper.
calones 2. Thaw covered overnight in cooler, 16 hr max.

3. Seed or top as desired.

%Daily Value*
4. Proof to 4.25 inches in diameter or use template.
Total Fat 1.5g 2% @ @ @ 5. Bake at 450° for 2 min. with 25 sec. or max. steam.
Saturated Fat Og 0% 6. Open door/damper after 2 min. to release steam.
Trans Fat Og @ @ @ 7. Bake at 390° for an additional 14 min.
Cholesterol Omg 0% 8. Allow to cool before packaging. Boiling Instructions available upon
Sodium 530mg 23% request.

Total Carbohydrate 629 23% @ @ @
Dietary Fiber 3g 9%
Total Sugars 10g ~ d

Includes 5g Added Sugars Q0% | e RS e

Protein 12g
|

Vitamin D Omcg 0% P : i
roduct Name ——3 All Natural Jumbo Cinnamon Raisin Bagel
Calcium 40mg 2% 108 posics e

¥
Iron 3.6mg 20% 55375 s /et wt 01 I01 I1 9
Pr t f—
Potassium 140mg 2% oduct Code 1 4 3 0 |" !LI,'S'L!J“UHELI |l“ Lot i 1430AX190101

IVRRMEI | € Lot Number

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in A x 00“1
a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000
calories a day is used for general nutrition advice. { UPC Number

Country of OTlgln = USA e R R
] Labeling & Packaging

Product is packaged in a polybag lined cardboard case and weighed for accuracy. A label will

be spray printed on the nose and side indicating a Best if Used by date.
Certifications Storage and Handling
Keep case closed and reseal plastic bag when not in use. For best results store at or below -10°F.
Product is not processed to control microbial pathogens. Bake to an internal temperature of
CLEAN /, 180°F bef i
LABEL ¥ K efore consuming.
by Guttopons N [ L
PARVE GMO

Product contains ingredients that are partially produced with genetic engineering.

Issued: 7/24/2020 - *includes .8 Ibs for pallet



